                  2025
   price sheet C1:     pinheaders and  jumpers
           prices per 100 pcs.
DS1021 series
male pinheader, straight type, pitch 2.54 mm
standard pin length 11.6 mm (3.0 + 2.5 + 6.1 mm), gold flash pins
product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 1 pu - 3000 3000 - 6000 6000 + 10.000 +
DS1021-1SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x1 pins straight, standard 1.000 1,50 1,20 1,00 upon request
DS1021-2SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x2 pins straight, standard 1.000 1,80 1,40 1,20 auf Anfrage
DS1021-3SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x3 pins straight, standard 1.000 2,10 1,70 1,40 op aanvraag
DS1021-4SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x4 pins straight, standard 1.000 2,80 2,20 1,90 ,,
DS1021-5SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x5 pins straight, standard 1.000 3,50 2,80 2,30 ,,
DS1021-6SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x6 pins straight, standard 1.000 4,20 3,30 2,70 ,,
DS1021-7SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x7 pins straight, standard 1.000 4,90 3,90 3,20 ,,
DS1021-8SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x8 pins straight, standard 500 5,60 4,40 3,60 ,,
DS1021-9SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x9 pins straight, standard 500 6,30 5,00 4,10 ,,
DS1021-10SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x10 pins straight, standard 500 7,00 5,50 4,50 ,,
DS1021-11SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x11 pins straight, standard 500 7,50 6,10 4,90 ,,
DS1021-12SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x12 pins straight, standard 500 7,80 6,40 5,20 ,,
DS1021-13SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x13 pins straight, standard 500 8,10 6,70 5,50 ,,
DS1021-14SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x14 pins straight, standard 500 8,40 7,00 5,80 ,,
DS1021-15SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x15 pins straight, standard 500 8,70 7,30 6,10 ,,
DS1021-16SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x16 pins straight, standard 400 9,00 7,60 6,40 ,,
   1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 +
DS1021-20SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x20 pins straight, standard 200 11,10 9,40 8,00 ,,
DS1021-40SS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x40 pins straight, standard 200 21,30 18,10 15,40 ,,
 ---   DIL   ---  1 pu - 3000 3000 - 6000 6000 + 10.000 +
DS1021-2SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x2 pins straight, standard 1.000 2,80 2,20 1,90 auf Anfrage
DS1021-3SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x3 pins straight, standard 1.000 4,00 3,20 2,70 op aanvraag
DS1021-4SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x4 pins straight, standard 1.000 5,30 4,20 3,60 upon request
DS1021-5SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x5 pins straight, standard 500 6,60 5,30 4,50 ,,
DS1021-6SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x6 pins straight, standard 500 7,60 6,10 5,20 ,,
DS1021-7SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x7 pins straight, standard 500 8,50 6,80 5,80 ,,
DS1021-8SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x8 pins straight, standard 500 9,40 7,50 6,40 ,,
DS1021-9SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x9 pins straight, standard 500 10,60 8,50 7,20 ,,
DS1021-10SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x10 pins straight, standard 500 11,20 8,90 7,60 ,,
DS1021-12SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x12 pins straight, standard 200 12,80 10,90 9,20 ,,
DS1021-13SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x13 pins straight, standard 200 13,80 11,70 10,00
DS1021-14SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x14 pins straight, standard 200 14,50 12,30 10,50 ,,
DS1021-16SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x16 pins straight, standard 200 16,60 14,10 12,00 ,,
DS1021-18SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x18 pins straight, standard 200 18,80 16,00 13,60 ,,
   1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 +
DS1021-20SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x20 pins straight, standard 200 21,30 18,10 15,40 ,,
DS1021-40SD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x40 pins straight, standard 100 40,90 34,80 29,60 ,,
(continued on page 2)
 Starfields’ price sheet C1:  pinheaders and jumpers, page 2        2025
DS1021-13 series
male pinheader, Extra Long straight type, pitch 2.54 mm
pin length 13.8 mm (3.0 + 2.5 + 8.3 mm), gold flash pins
product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 1 pu - 3000 3000 - 6000 6000 + 10.000 +
DS1021-2SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x2 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 1.000 2,10 1,80 1,50 upon request
DS1021-3SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x3 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 1.000 2,60 2,20 1,90 auf Anfrage
DS1021-4SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x4 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 1.000 3,40 2,90 2,50 op aanvraag
DS1021-5SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x5 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 1.000 4,10 3,50 3,00 ,,
   1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 +
DS1021-20SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x20 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 200 12,60 10,70 9,10 ,,
DS1021-40SS-13 2.54 mm pinheader 1x40 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 100 24,80 21,80 17,90 ,,
 ---   DIL   ---  1 pu - 3000 3000 - 6000 6000 +
DS1021-3SD-13 2.54 mm pinheader 2x3 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 1.000 4,70 4,00 3,40 ,,
DS1021-5SD-13 2.54 mm pinheader 2x5 pins straight, L=13.8 mm 500 7,80 6,60 5,60 ,,
       prices per 100 pcs.
DS1025 series
male pinheader, straight type, pitch 2.0 mm
standard pin length 8.8 mm (2.8 + 2.0 + 4.0 mm), gold flash pins
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 + 3.000 +
DS1025-01-40SS 2.0 mm pinheader 1x40 pins straight, L=8.8 mm 200 11,60 9,90 8,40 upon request
DS1025-05-40SD 2.0 mm pinheader 2x40 pins straight, L=8.8 mm 100 23,20 19,80 16,80 auf Anfrage
DS1022 series
male pinheader, right angle type, pitch 2.54 mm
type D-1, standard pin length 13.8 mm
product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 1 pu – 3000 3000 – 6000 6000 + 10.000 +
DS1022-2RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x2 pins right angle, standard 1.000 2,20 1,80 1,40 upon request
DS1022-3RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x3 pins right angle, standard 1.000 2,80 2,30 1,80 auf Anfrage
DS1022-4RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x4 pins right angle, standard 1.000 3,80 3,00 2,40 op aanvraag
DS1022-5RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x5 pins right angle, standard 1.000 4,40 3,50 2,80 ,,
DS1022-6RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x6 pins right angle, standard 1.000 5,20 4,10 3,30 ,,
DS1022-7RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x7 pins right angle, standard 1.000 6,30 5,00 4,00 ,,
DS1022-8RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x8 pins right angle, standard 500 7,50 6,00 4,60 ,,
DS1022-9RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x9 pins right angle, standard 500 8,10 6,50 5,20 ,,
DS1022-10RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x10 pins right angle, standard 500 8,90 7,10 5,70 ,,
DS1022-11RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x11 pins right angle, standard 500 10,00 8,00 6,40 ,,
DS1022-12RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x12 pins right angle, standard 300 10,90 8,80 7,00 ,,
   1 pu – 1000 1000 – 2000 2000 +
DS1022-40RS 2.54 mm pinheader 1x40 pins right angle, standard 150 25,00 21,30 18,00 ,,
 ---   DIL  ---  1 pu - 3000 3000 - 6000 6000 + 10.000 +
DS1022-2RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x2 pins right angle, standard 1.000 3,90 3,10 2,50 upon request
DS1022-3RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x3 pins right angle, standard 1.000 5,60 4,50 3,60 auf Anfrage
DS1022-4RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x4 pins right angle, standard 500 7,50 6,00 4,80 op aanvraag
DS1022-5RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x5 pins right angle, standard 500 9,40 7,50 6,00 ,,
DS1022-6RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x6 pins right angle, standard 500 11,30 9,00 7,20 ,,
DS1022-7RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x7 pins right angle, standard 300 13,10 10,50 8,40 ,,
DS1022-8RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x8 pins right angle, standard 200 15,00 12,00 9,60 ,,
DS1022-10RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x10 pins right angle, standard 200 18,80 15,00 11,20 ,,
DS1022-13RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x13 pins right angle, standard 200 21,70 17,40 13,90 ,,
   1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 +
DS1022-40RD 2.54 mm pinheader 2x40 pins right angle, standard 100 48,00 40,80 34,70 ,,
(continued on page 3)
 Starfields’ price sheet C1:  pinheaders and jumpers, page 3        2025
DS1125 series       SMT
male pinheader, SMT type, pitch 2.54 mm
vertical type: footprint width = 4.8 mm (SIL) or 7.5 mm (DIL); total height on PCBoard = 9.8 mm.
horizontal type: footprint width = 1.3 mm (SIL) or 5.6 mm (DIL). All types with gold flash pins.
product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 400 – 800 1200 – 2000 2400 – 4000 4.000 +
DS1125-06VMSR 2.54 mm pinheader 1x6 pins vertical SMT, T&R+cap 400 14,90 12,70 10,80 upon request
DS1125-40VMST 2.54 mm pinheader 1x40 pins vertical SMT, in tube 6 32,00 27,20 23,20 auf Anfrage
DS1225-9-40MSA 2.54 mm pinheader 1x40 pins horizontal SMT, in tube 6 35,30 30,00 25,50 op aanvraag
 ---   DIL   ---
DS1125-03VMDR 2.54 mm pinheader 2x3 pins vertical SMT, T&R+cap 400 13,90 11,80 10,00 upon request
DS1125-04VMDR 2.54 mm pinheader 2x4 pins vertical SMT, T&R+cap 400 15,50 13,20 11,20 auf Anfrage
DS1125-05VMDR 2.54 mm pinheader 2x5 pins vertical SMT, T&R+cap 400 18,10 15,40 13,10 op aanvraag
DS1125-06VMDR 2.54 mm pinheader 2x6 pins vertical SMT, T&R+cap 400 20,80 17,60 15,00 ,,
   50 - 200 200 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1125-40VMDT 2.54 mm pinheader 2x40 pins vertical SMT, in tube 5 55,30 47,00 39,90 auf Anfrage
DS1027 and TW1027 series           prices per 100 pcs.
mini jumper, pitch 2.54 mm
open top, closed top and tabulator type
product code description q/pu 2000 - 4000 6000 - 10K 12K - 18K 20K +
DS1027-2AB mini jumper 1E black, height 6 mm, open top 2.000 1,30 1,10 1,00 upon request
DS1027-2BB mini jumper 1E black, height 6.5 mm, closed top 2.000 1,30 1,10 1,00 auf Anfrage
TW1027-2BG mini jumper 1E green, height 6.5 mm, closed top 2.000 1,30 1,10 1,00 op aanvraag
TW1027-2BU mini jumper 1E blue, height 6.5 mm, closed top 2.000 1,30 1,10 1,00 ,,
TW1027-2BY mini jumper 1E yellow, height 6.5 mm, closed top 2.000 1,30 1,10 1,00 ,,
   1000 - 3000 4000 - 6000 7000 – 9K 10K +
TW1027-2ABT mini jumper 1E black, open, tabulator (H=13.5 mm) 1.000 2,50 2,10 1,80 ,,
TW1027-2ART mini jumper 1E red, open, tabulator (H=13.5 mm) 1.000 2,50 2,10 1,80 ,,
Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS
All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.